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# Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

1 241

2 240

3 239

4 238

5 237

6 236

7 235

8 234

9 233

10 232

11 231

12 230

4

2024-01-
19
08:34:27

2024-01-
18
08:36:04

2024-01-
17
08:40:45

2024-01-
16
07:57:57

2024-01-
15
08:30:49

2024-01-
13
08:19:54

2024-01-
12
09:22:28

2024-01-
11
08:03:53

2024-01-
10
08:16:22

2024-01-
09
08:34:33

2024-01-
08
07:14:57

2024-01-
06
08:06:43

2024-01-
19
14:34:26

2024-01-
18
14:40:20

2024-01-
17
14:52:22

2024-01-
16
14:49:20

2024-01-
15
14:43:57

2024-01-
13
15:22:50

2024-01-
12
15:34:13

2024-01-
11
16:10:19

2024-01-
10
15:37:24

2024-01-
09
15:46:38

2024-01-
08
14:39:14

2024-01-
06
14:50:20

400000.0

700000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

600000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1213000.0

1389000.0

1515000.0

1376000.0

1222000.0

1225500.0

914000.0

735000.0

922000.0

1422000.0

1590000.0

1322500.0

1613000.0

2089000.0

2515000.0

2376000.0

2222000.0

2225500.0

1914000.0

1735000.0

1522000.0

2422000.0

2590000.0

2322500.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal

229

228

227

226

225

224

223

222

4

2024-01-
05
08:25:36

2024-01-
04
07:59:52

2024-01-
03
08:35:13

2024-01-
02
08:00:22

2023-12-
30
07:51:32

2023-12-
29
08:08:44

2023-12-
28
07:35:54

2023-12-
27
08:15:50

2024-01-
05
14:56:39

2024-01-
04
14:53:36

2024-01-
03
15:32:34

2024-01-
02
15:39:39

2023-12-
30
14:23:31

2023-12-
29
14:48:17

2023-12-
28
14:44:00

2023-12-
27
14:52:55

1000000.0

1000000.0

500000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

500000.0

1059500.0

1285000.0

745000.0

1609000.0

1148000.0

1107000.0

973000.0

642000.0

2059500.0

2285000.0

1245000.0

2609000.0

2148000.0

2107000.0

1973000.0

1142000.0

Shiftinuse

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

B Footer content goes here.
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