



## Tr Shiftlog

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
1	241	4	2024-01-19 08:34:27	2024-01-19 14:34:26	400000.0	1213000.0	1613000.0	KSOSPD
2	240	4	2024-01-18 08:36:04	2024-01-18 14:40:20	700000.0	1389000.0	2089000.0	KSOSPD
3	239	4	2024-01-17 08:40:45	2024-01-17 14:52:22	1000000.0	1515000.0	2515000.0	KSOSPD
4	238	4	2024-01-16 07:57:57	2024-01-16 14:49:20	1000000.0	1376000.0	2376000.0	KSOSPD
5	237	4	2024-01-15 08:30:49	2024-01-15 14:43:57	1000000.0	1222000.0	2222000.0	KSOSPD
6	236	4	2024-01-13 08:19:54	2024-01-13 15:22:50	1000000.0	1225500.0	2225500.0	KSOSPD
7	235	4	2024-01-12 09:22:28	2024-01-12 15:34:13	1000000.0	914000.0	1914000.0	KSOSPD
8	234	4	2024-01-11 08:03:53	2024-01-11 16:10:19	1000000.0	735000.0	1735000.0	KSOSPD
9	233	4	2024-01-10 08:16:22	2024-01-10 15:37:24	600000.0	922000.0	1522000.0	KSOSPD
10	232	4	2024-01-09 08:34:33	2024-01-09 15:46:38	1000000.0	1422000.0	2422000.0	KSOSPD
11	231	4	2024-01-08 07:14:57	2024-01-08 14:39:14	1000000.0	1590000.0	2590000.0	KSOSPD
12	230	4	2024-01-06 08:06:43	2024-01-06 14:50:20	1000000.0	1322500.0	2322500.0	KSOSPD

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
13	229	4	2024-01-05 08:25:36	2024-01-05 14:56:39	1000000.0	1059500.0	2059500.0	KSOSPD
14	228	4	2024-01-04 07:59:52	2024-01-04 14:53:36	1000000.0	1285000.0	2285000.0	KSOSPD
15	227	4	2024-01-03 08:35:13	2024-01-03 15:32:34	500000.0	745000.0	1245000.0	KSOSPD
16	226	4	2024-01-02 08:00:22	2024-01-02 15:39:39	1000000.0	1609000.0	2609000.0	KSOSPD
17	225	4	2023-12-30 07:51:32	2023-12-30 14:23:31	1000000.0	1148000.0	2148000.0	KSOSPD
18	224	4	2023-12-29 08:08:44	2023-12-29 14:48:17	1000000.0	1107000.0	2107000.0	KSOSPD
19	223	4	2023-12-28 07:35:54	2023-12-28 14:44:00	1000000.0	973000.0	1973000.0	KSOSPD
20	222	4	2023-12-27 08:15:50	2023-12-27 14:52:55	500000.0	642000.0	1142000.0	KSOSPD

